
RESULTS-WOMEN'S

X MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI SŁUŻB MUNDUROWYCH W WYCISKANIU SZTANGI LEŻĄC RAW/27-28.04.2024 r./Wrocław

BP-1 BP-2 BP-3

Women's -52kg

ZIMMERMANN Agnieszka Reprezentacja Polskiej Policji 29 51,6 1,1144 65 70 72,5 72,5 80,79 1

BEDNARCZYK Martyna 16 Dywizja Zmechanizowana 31 50,2 1,1388 50 52,5 55 55 62,63 2

GRZESZCZYK Justyna Lasy Państwowe 37 50,9 1,1264 47,5 50 52,5 52,5 59,14 3

Women's -56kg

WÓJTOWICZ Emilia 18 Batalion Dowodzenia 30 55,6 1,05 50 57,5 -60 57,5 60,38 1

WERYK Paulina KPP Krosno Odrzańskie 36 54,7 1,0638 52,5 55 -57,5 55 58,51 2

NAWRAT Katarzyna Akademia Wojsk Lądowych 22 55,4 1,053 50 52,5 -55 52,5 55,28 3

BĘDKOWSKA Agata Marynarka Wojenna RP, 12 Woliński Dywizjon Trałowców25 52,9 1,0926 42,5 -45 45 45 49,17 4

Women's -60kg

GŁOCKA Joanna 21 BSP 29 58,6 1,0065 -57,5 57,5 -60 57,5 57,87 1

TRYNKIEWICZ Patrycja Reprezentacja Polskiej Policji 24 57,1 1,0277 40 42,5 45 45 46,25 2

Women's -67,5kg

LEWANDOWSKA Daria JW 4260 24 67,4 0,90075 100 105 -110 105 94,58 1

BIEGACZ Magdalena Marynarka Wojenna Dywizjon Okrętów Bojowych43 67,3 0,90175 55 65 -70 65 58,61 2

NAZAREWICZ Marta Akademia Marynarki Wojennej 25 62,3 0,95835 42,5 47,5 -50 47,5 45,52 3

WILK Ewa 3 PBOT 31 60,4 0,9824 40 45 -47,5 45 44,21 4
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RESULTS-WOMEN'S

X MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI SŁUŻB MUNDUROWYCH W WYCISKANIU SZTANGI LEŻĄC RAW/27-28.04.2024 r./Wrocław

BP-1 BP-2 BP-3

Women's -75kg

CZURYŁO Karolina Siły Zbrojne Rzeczypospolitej Polskiej 27 71,3 0,8653 95 -100 -100 95 82,20 1

PUSZKARÓW Adrianna 43 72,9 0,8523 -85 90 -97,5 90 76,71 2

Women's -82,5kg

PAGA Wiktoria 3 PBOT 29 75,4 0,8332 60 67,5 72,5 72,5 60,41 1

LACHOWSKA Dominika Akademia Marynarki Wojennej 20 76,2 0,8274 57,5 -60 60 60 49,64 2

LEWANDOWSKA Larysa Akademia Marynarki Wojennej 20 76,7 0,8238 57,5 60 -62,5 60 49,43 3

Women's -100kg

KOZŁOWSKA Adriana Straż Ochrony Kolei 33 92,4 0,73895 70 80 87,5 87,5 64,66 1

Women's  OPEN Junior

NAWRAT Katarzyna Akademia Wojsk Lądowych 22 55,4 1,053 50 52,5 -55 52,5 1

LACHOWSKA Dominika Akademia Marynarki Wojennej 20 76,2 0,8274 57,5 -60 60 60 2

LEWANDOWSKA Larysa Akademia Marynarki Wojennej 20 76,7 0,8238 57,5 60 -62,5 60 3

Women's  OPEN Senior

LEWANDOWSKA Daria JW 4260 24 67,4 0,90075 100 105 -110 105 94,58 1

CZURYŁO Karolina Siły Zbrojne Rzeczypospolitej Polskiej 27 71,3 0,8653 95 -100 -100 95 82,20 2

ZIMMERMANN Agnieszka Reprezentacja Polskiej Policji 29 51,6 1,1144 65 70 72,5 72,5 80,79 3

BEDNARCZYK Martyna 16 Dywizja Zmechanizowana 31 50,2 1,1388 50 52,5 55 55 62,63 4
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RESULTS-WOMEN'S

X MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI SŁUŻB MUNDUROWYCH W WYCISKANIU SZTANGI LEŻĄC RAW/27-28.04.2024 r./Wrocław

BP-1 BP-2 BP-3

PAGA Wiktoria 3 PBOT 29 75,4 0,8332 60 67,5 72,5 72,5 60,41 5

WÓJTOWICZ Emilia 18 Batalion Dowodzenia 30 55,6 1,05 50 57,5 -60 57,5 60,38 6

GŁOCKA Joanna 21 BSP 29 58,6 1,0065 -57,5 57,5 -60 57,5 57,87 7

BĘDKOWSKA Agata Marynarka Wojenna RP, 12 Woliński Dywizjon Trałowców25 52,9 1,0926 42,5 -45 45 45 49,17 8

TRYNKIEWICZ Patrycja Reprezentacja Polskiej Policji 24 57,1 1,0277 40 42,5 45 45 46,25 9

NAZAREWICZ Marta Akademia Marynarki Wojennej 25 62,3 0,95835 42,5 47,5 -50 47,5 45,52 10

WILK Ewa 3 PBOT 31 60,4 0,9824 40 45 -47,5 45 44,21 11

Women's  OPEN Submaster

KOZŁOWSKA Adriana Straż Ochrony Kolei 33 92,4 0,73895 70 80 87,5 87,5 64,66 1

GRZESZCZYK Justyna Lasy Państwowe 37 50,9 1,1264 47,5 50 52,5 52,5 59,14 2

WERYK Paulina KPP Krosno Odrzańskie 36 54,7 1,0638 52,5 55 -57,5 55 58,51 3

Women's  Master M1

PUSZKARÓW Adrianna 43 72,9 0,8523 -85 90 -97,5 90 79,08 1

BIEGACZ Magdalena Marynarka Wojenna Dywizjon Okrętów Bojowych43 67,3 0,90175 55 65 -70 65 60,43 2

Women's  OPEN Absolute

LEWANDOWSKA Daria Metro-Flex Wrocław, JW 4260 24 67,4 0,90075 100 105 -110 105 94,58 1

CZURYŁO Karolina Siły Zbrojne Rzeczypospolitej Polskiej 27 71,3 0,8653 95 -100 -100 95 82,20 2

ZIMMERMANN Agnieszka Reprezentacja Polskiej Policji 29 51,6 1,1144 65 70 72,5 72,5 80,79 3
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RESULTS-WOMEN'S

X MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI SŁUŻB MUNDUROWYCH W WYCISKANIU SZTANGI LEŻĄC RAW/27-28.04.2024 r./Wrocław

BP-1 BP-2 BP-3

PUSZKARÓW Adrianna 43 72,9 0,8523 -85 90 -97,5 90 76,71 4

KOZŁOWSKA Adriana Straż Ochrony Kolei 33 92,4 0,73895 70 80 87,5 87,5 64,66 5

BEDNARCZYK Martyna 16 Dywizja Zmechanizowana 31 50,2 1,1388 50 52,5 55 55 62,63 6

PAGA Wiktoria 3 PBOT 29 75,4 0,8332 60 67,5 72,5 72,5 60,41 7

WÓJTOWICZ Emilia 18 Batalion Dowodzenia 30 55,6 1,05 50 57,5 -60 57,5 60,38 8

GRZESZCZYK Justyna Lasy Państwowe 37 50,9 1,1264 47,5 50 52,5 52,5 59,14 9

BIEGACZ Magdalena Marynarka Wojenna Dywizjon Okrętów Bojowych43 67,3 0,90175 55 65 -70 65 58,61 10

WERYK Paulina KPP Krosno Odrzańskie 36 54,7 1,0638 52,5 55 -57,5 55 58,51 11

GŁOCKA Joanna 21 BSP 29 58,6 1,0065 -57,5 57,5 -60 57,5 57,87 12

NAWRAT Katarzyna Akademia Wojsk Lądowych 22 55,4 1,053 50 52,5 -55 52,5 55,28 13

LACHOWSKA Dominika Akademia Marynarki Wojennej 20 76,2 0,8274 57,5 -60 60 60 49,64 14

LEWANDOWSKA Larysa Akademia Marynarki Wojennej 20 76,7 0,8238 57,5 60 -62,5 60 49,43 15

BĘDKOWSKA Agata Marynarka Wojenna RP, 12 Woliński Dywizjon Trałowców25 52,9 1,0926 42,5 -45 45 45 49,17 16

TRYNKIEWICZ Patrycja Reprezentacja Polskiej Policji 24 57,1 1,0277 40 42,5 45 45 46,25 17

NAZAREWICZ Marta Akademia Marynarki Wojennej 25 62,3 0,95835 42,5 47,5 -50 47,5 45,52 18

WILK Ewa 3 PBOT 31 60,4 0,9824 40 45 -47,5 45 44,21 19
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